Electronic Blending Controller
The Smith Meter® miniBlend.net is a micro-processor
based blending control unit used for continuous in-line
blending for applications such as biofuel blending that
supports up to 12 recipes. The miniBlend.net provides
blending by monitoring the flow rate and volumetric delivery
of a wild stream product and controlling the delivery and
flow rate of a blend stream product in order to provide a

5Bulletin SSMB001 Issue/Rev. 0.1 (3/19)
miniBlend.net – Modeling
Model Designation
Housing
XP	 -	 UL/CUL, EExd [ib] IIB T6
DEMKO A/S (Explosion proof)
ML      -	 XP -	MBL -	1
Hardware Option
1 - STD
2 - OIML Display Option
Firmware
MBL - miniBlend
miniBlend.net – Dimensions
Explosion-proof Housing
 1.2"
(30)
 3/4" NPT
Through
(Typical 2 Places)
 6.0"
(152)
 4.7"
(119)
7.
4"
(1
88
)
8.
7"
(2
21
)
Side View
 1/2" NPT
Through
(Typical 2 Places)
2.
5"
(6
4)6.
0"
(1
52
)
5.
0"
(1
27
)
 1.2"
(30)
Conduit Entrances
 .250"
Minimum
(4 Places)
 9
.8
"
(2
49
)
Note: Dimensions – Inches to
the nearest tenth (millimetres to
the nearest whole mm), each
independently dimensioned from
respective engineering drawings.
Revisions included in SSMB001 issue/rev. 0.1 (3/19):
     Hazardous Location approvals and Electromagnetic Compatibility updated.
© Guidant Corporation 2025 All rights reserved.
USA Operation
1602 Wagner Avenue